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80m horden 0,84m       Min Heren  Uur=14:28

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

MATON MATHIJS            AVMO W1 7313 13.5197
BOUVIJN LOWIE            DEIN O2 7209 14.0297
VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD      RCG O3 7286 14.0398
VLAEMINCK THIJS          AVMO W4 7311 14.7498
VANHOOF ROBBE            FLAC W5 7462 15.0597
OWUSU DYLAN              RCG O6 7281 15.6997
HEYSE FABIAN             DEIN O7 7072 17.0998

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

VANDERVENNET MAARTEN     DEIN O1 7076 16.0398
VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT        RCG O2 7285 16.4398
VERVYNCK THOMAS          DEIN O3 7745 16.7897
STROOBANDT BRAM          DEIN O4 7309 17.4198
VAN DE MOORTELE IEME     HALE O5 7481 18.3698
DE GREVE MAIKEL          DEIN O6 7943 18.7397

hoogspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VANDECAUTER CAMILLE      DEIN O1 2272 1.10m01
RAGOLLE NINO             RCG O2 450 1.05m01
FEYS MATTHIEU            HALE O3 1575 1.05m02
VAN DE WALLE MAARTEN     DEIN O4 1125 1.00m01
STANDAERT BRECHT         DEIN O5 184 1.00m01
VERGISON ARNE            RCG O6 452 1.00m02
DHONDT MATHIS            DEIN O7 562 0.95m01
DESMET VICTOR            DEIN O7 185 0.95m01
DE GROOTE FERRE          DEIN O9 213 0.85m02
LALOUX LEON              DEIN O9 187 0.85m02
BUFFEL SIMON             RCG O9 824 0.85m01
GOEDERTIER VICTOR        DEIN O9 215 0.85m01
CHERLET JOOST            RCG O9 444 0.85m01
VERSTRAETE SEPPE         RCG O9 2122 0.85m03
DE BLOCK KOBE            DEIN O15 1226 0.85m01
LOEYS MATTHIAS           RCG O16 1311 0.85m01
LEEMANS BERND            STAX O16 1517 0.85m02
DEWAELE ARNOUT           DEIN O219 GP 01
VANNEROM BORIS           DEIN O2153 GP 02
VANDEN BERGHE QUINTEN    DEIN O220 GP 01
SAMOUH SALIM             RCG O440 GP 03
LIKET SIMON              DEIN O2171 GP 01
MICHELS JENTE            DEIN O2152 GP 03
DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN   DEIN O360 GP 03

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=14:56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VANLIERDE JORG           DEIN O1 3882 9.9799
VANDEN HAUTE DRIES       STAX O2 4937 8.4099
BALLINCKX BEREND         DEIN O3 3902 7.4699
CAUTAERTS JUSTIN         DEIN O4 3918 7.3899
DE BLANDER VICTOR        STAX O5 3834 7.3699
SAP ARTHUR               DEIN O6 3912 6.7899
MEEREMANS MATISSE        HALE O7 3867 6.7899
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DEKOCKER SAM             AZW W8 4731 6.6499
VAN DE VELDE NIELS       DEIN O9 3899 6.5700
DECOENE STEFAN           MACW W10 4084 6.3900
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN        DEIN O11 4163 6.1699
LUCAS LODE               ASVO O12 4505 6.1300
BLANCKAERT SIMON         MACW W13 4668 6.1000
VLAEMINCK EBERT          RCG O14 4142 6.0999
TIMPERMAN CARL           DEIN O15 4028 5.9799
INGELAERE JARNI          DEIN O16 3907 5.8100
DE VREEZE ELIAS          DEIN O17 5284 5.5600
ZUTTERMAN KASPER         DEIN O18 3909 5.5599
VERSTRAETE ARNOUT NA  O19 9511 5.38
VERCAMMEN RUNE           DEIN O20 4162 5.3599
BRANTS TOMAS NA  O21 9507 5.30
DECLERCQ BRENT           HALE O22 4340 5.2200
VERTRIEST VINCE          DEIN O23 4264 5.1800
VAN LOOCK MATHIEU        DEIN O24 4050 5.1400
VAN DEN BUSSCHE JOLAN    STAX O25 3835 5.1299
VERMEULEN  JONAS         DEIN O26 3911 4.8700
GILSON SEPPE             HCO W27 4336 4.6200
VANDECASTEELE DRIES      HALE O28 5028 4.4300
BENOOT JARNO             HALE O29 5069 4.3600
VERHEYE  LARS            RCG O30 4484 4.0999
VANDE PUTTE ROBIN        STAX O31 3831 3.6500
AMERLINCK JARNE          FLAC W4833 GP 00

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VAN PETEGEM KELLY        STAX O1 4198 20.9999
CAMBIER JOKE             RCG O2 3762 17.6099
SCHEFFERS HANNE          FLAC W3 4437 15.2899
HARTMANN IRIS            STAX O4 4757 14.1399
MATON MARIE              AVMO W5 3806 13.9399
VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE     OB  W6 4234 13.0099
MAENHOUT MARLIES         HALE O7 4752 12.8900
LALOUX MARGOT            DEIN O8 3513 12.0800
VANNEROM FE              DEIN O9 3544 11.8400
VANDEPUTTE HELENE        HCO W10 3745 11.6600
DHONT HANNE              DEIN O11 3547 11.5199
VERSTRAETE FLEUR         RCG O12 3775 11.3500
ALLEMEERSCH LIZE         HCO W13 3749 11.2899
BUYSSE FIEN              DEIN O14 3693 11.2199
DE BLANDER LAURA         STAX O15 3465 11.1000
DE BRUYNE LISA           DEIN O16 3545 10.9600
COENE LENA               DEIN O17 3520 10.7300
DEMAN JOLIEN             MACW W18 5012 10.4799
VANDE WIELE JOLIEN       DEIN O19 3510 10.2599
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA      HALE O20 3496 10.1000
DEPLA ELISABETH          DEIN O21 3658 10.0699
THOMAS LOTTE             OB  W22 3904 9.9600
MONTAIGNE CHLOE          OB  W23 3905 8.9500
VAN VYNCKT LEONIE        HALE O24 4668 8.8400
DEMAN TINEKE             MACW W25 5014 8.1000
BEEL MARTHE              HCO W26 3741 7.6100
BULTINCK ANNE-SOPHIE     DEIN O27 5251 7.6000
MAES ZOE                 HCO W3750 GP 99

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
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BRANTS RENEE             STAX O1 119 21.0001
BRACKE JILL              KAAG O2 1846 19.8201
LISON FELIEN             STAX O3 775 14.1601
LAUWERS LUNA             HAC W4 586 13.3901
DE LILLE MARIE           STAX O5 611 12.8702
DE PAEMELEERE LOTTE      DEIN O6 398 12.0802
LIKET LIEZE              DEIN O7 1819 11.5603
DEMETTER KAAT            AZW W8 939 11.5502
CLAUS ISAURA             HALE O9 156 10.7102
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE         DEIN O10 499 10.3302
DE WINTER KATRIJN        DEIN O11 309 9.5501
DE VRIEZE JENTE          DEIN O12 307 8.9202
COMMERE FENNE            DEIN O13 199 8.1702
CAMPE MEREL              DEIN O14 385 8.1403
VANHOUTTE LAURE          DEIN O15 348 8.1002
VAN HULLEBUSCH NEL       DEIN O16 851 7.8301
DE MUER EMMA             DEIN O17 471 7.7502
VAN PARYS LOUISE         DEIN O18 198 7.7303
VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE    DEIN O19 393 7.7003
LEROY LOTTE NA  O20 9508 7.69
LEROY FEBE               RCG O21 1605 7.6403
VANDECASTEELE HANNE      HALE O22 1255 7.2802
PRAET JUSTINE            STAX O23 612 6.9202
D'HOOGE ELLEN            HALE O24 1254 6.0203

60m horden 0,762m/6H     Min Dames  Uur=15:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VERDONCK MICHELE         AZW W1 7387 10.0697
ACHTEN HELENA            RCG O2 6868 10.2397
LOBBENS LAURENCE         AZW W3 7383 10.2897
SPRANGERS FIEN           DEIN O4 6966 10.3998
BAHRI LATIFA             RCG O5 8100 10.7697
DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA       AVMO W6 6909 10.8398
JOBLIN ODILE             RIWA  7 8545 10.8497

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

DEMEY MANON              EAH  1 8516 11.1198
VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN    DEIN O2 6808 11.8497
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN   DEIN O3 6802 11.9098
TIMMERMAN LARISSA        DEIN O4 6692 12.6998
VAN RYSSEGHEM TREES      DEIN O5 6693 13.5098
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE   DEIN O6 6804 13.8898
DECAESTECKER SILKE       RCG O6871 NA 97

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

VLAEMINCK EMMA           RCG O1 6875 11.4297
MAES  CELESTIEN          HCO W2 6855 12.5297
TANGHE JIENSE            MACW W3 7297 12.5898
VAN DEN ABEELE JANA      DEIN O4 6691 12.7797
LUCAS VIE                ASVO O5 7101 13.3698
DE GREVE NATALY          DEIN O6 7488 13.4797
MOREELS LAURA            DEIN O7 6700 13.9498

verspringen                Min Heren  Uur=15:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

INGELAERE BRIAN          DEIN O1 7074 5.27m97
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BOUVIJN LOWIE            DEIN O2 7209 4.60m97
VANHOOF ROBBE            FLAC W3 7462 4.36m97
RAHOENS CREO             RCG O4 7282 4.33m98
OWUSU DYLAN              RCG O5 7281 4.25m97
PHAPHAN NATHAPHON NA  O6 9501 4.25m
EMPIS NEMO*              EAH  7 8838 4.23m98
VANDERVENNET MAARTEN     DEIN O8 7076 4.18m98
STROOBANDT BRAM          DEIN O9 7309 4.10m98
MAENHOUT YORICH          HALE O10 7050 4.01m98
VERVYNCK THOMAS          DEIN O11 7745 3.88m97
DEPLOEY THORGAL          RCG O12 7278 3.82m98
VANDENHAUTE WARD         STAX O13 8015 3.74m97
DE JONGHE SEPPE          HCO W14 7476 3.68m97
HEYSE FABIAN             DEIN O15 7072 3.65m98
DE VRIENT EWOUT          DEIN O16 7061 3.49m97
DE ROOZE DANTE           RCG O17 7276 3.48m98
VAN DE MOORTELE IEME     HALE O18 7481 3.35m98
DEPOORTERE LUKAS         RCG O19 8002 3.34m98
DE GREVE MAIKEL          DEIN O20 7943 3.33m97
BOUCHARD AMAURY          EAH  21 8839 3.32m98
PARMENTIER KLAAS         DEIN O22 7206 3.17m98
HARTMANN BRAM            STAX O23 8147 2.95m97

polsstokspringen           Min Dames  Uur=16:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

TYTGAT CELESTINE         DEIN O1 6899 2.31m97
POLET FELICE             DEIN O2 6960 1.90m97
MAES  CELESTIEN          HCO W6855 NG 97
BEEL ESTHER              HCO W8011 NG 97

60m horden 0,762m/6H     Pup Heren  Uur=14:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

CAUTAERTS JUSTIN         DEIN O1 3918 10.9099
BALLINCKX BEREND         DEIN O2 3902 10.9799
VANLIERDE JORG           DEIN O3 3882 11.9799
CHERLET WOUT             RCG O4 4132 12.0499
MEEREMANS MATISSE        HALE O5 3867 12.9099
DEKOCKER SAM             AZW W4731 DISQ99

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

GEIRNAERT TRISTEN        DEIN O1 4163 13.0299
VAN DE VELDE NIELS       DEIN O2 3899 13.3400
VAN DE VELDE LANDER      DEIN O3 3915 13.7400
SAP ARTHUR               DEIN O4 3912 13.9899
INGELAERE JARNI          DEIN O5 3907 14.1400
LUCAS LODE               ASVO O6 4505 14.6700

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

VAN LIERDE WANNES        RCG O1 4482 13.4100
DE BLANDER VICTOR        STAX O2 3834 13.4799
VANDEN HAUTE DRIES       STAX O3 4937 13.5699
CARRETTE ARNE            DEIN O4 5118 13.6400
GRYSOUILLE MIGUEL        DEIN O5 3908 14.2500
DE JONGHE GIES           HCO W6 4334 14.4699
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60m horden 0,762m/6H     Pup Dames  Uur=15:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

HARTMANN IRIS            STAX O1 4757 11.5499
SCHEFFERS HANNE          FLAC W2 4437 11.8399
VAN HOUTTE JUSTINE       RCG O3 3771 12.4899
BUYSSE FIEN              DEIN O4 3693 12.6299
DHONT HANNE              DEIN O5 3547 12.7099
MATON MARIE              AVMO W6 3806 12.8099

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

DECAESTECKER FEBE        RCG O1 3766 13.2999
VERSTRAETE FLEUR         RCG O2 3775 13.4900
MAES ZOE                 HCO W3 3750 13.8599
DE BRUYNE LISA           DEIN O4 3545 14.3100
CAMBIER JOKE             RCG O5 3762 14.7499
MAENHOUT MARLIES         HALE O6 4752 15.0000

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

BEEL MARTHE              HCO W1 3741 13.6700
VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE     OB  W2 4234 13.9599
VERGISON LAURA           RCG O3 3774 14.7699
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA      HALE O4 3496 14.9300
VAN VYNCKT LEONIE        HALE O5 4668 15.1900
SMEULDERS SARAH          STAX O5015 NA 99

speerwerpen 400g           Min Dames  Uur=16:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

TIMMERMAN LARISSA        DEIN O1 6692 25.5498
TYTGAT CELESTINE         DEIN O2 6899 25.0097
VAN DEN ABEELE JANA      DEIN O3 6691 24.3797
BEEL ESTHER              HCO W4 8011 22.7097
LUCAS VIE                ASVO O5 7101 22.2198
BAHRI LATIFA             RCG O6 8100 20.6197
CAMBIER CELIEN           RCG O7 6870 20.3097
DE GREVE NATALY          DEIN O8 7488 19.8597
VLAEMINCK EMMA           RCG O9 6875 19.4697
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN   DEIN O10 6802 15.8498
SAMYN TILDE              STAX O11 6642 15.8398
SPRANGERS FIEN           DEIN O12 6966 15.4798
SPATARU CASSANDRA        STAX O13 6976 14.7897
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE   DEIN O14 6804 14.3998
MAES VICKY               STAX O15 6973 14.1398
VERMEERSCH LOTTE         RCG O16 7552 13.5497
VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     STAX O17 6977 11.8598
VAN PARYS ALIEN          DEIN O18 6698 11.8098
VAN RYSSEGHEM TREES      DEIN O19 6693 11.2998
MOREELS LAURA            DEIN O20 6700 9.9498
TANGHE JIENSE            MACW W21 7297 9.5098
DAVID MATTIECE           RCG O22 7674 8.7697
HUYGEBAERT HANNE         RCG O23 6872 8.6298

80 meter                   Min Heren  Uur=15:22
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

INGELAERE BRIAN          DEIN O1 7074 10.3097
PHAPHAN NATHAPHON NA  O2 9501 11.00
RAHOENS CREO             RCG O3 7282 11.0798
BOUVIJN LOWIE            DEIN O4 7209 11.2997
EMPIS NEMO*              EAH  5 8838 12.0898
VERVYNCK THOMAS          DEIN O6 7745 12.2197
VANDERVENNET MAARTEN     DEIN O7076 DISQ98

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

BOTTE STEF               ASVO O1 6946 11.7498
DE JONGHE SEPPE          HCO W2 7476 12.2797
VAN DE MOORTELE IEME     HALE O3 7481 12.3598
MYNSBERGHE PAVEL         HALE O4 7480 12.4298
MAENHOUT YORICH          HALE O5 7050 12.4998
HEYSE FABIAN             DEIN O6 7072 12.4998
HARTMANN BRAM            STAX O7 8147 13.5797

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

STROOBANDT BRAM          DEIN O1 7309 11.8198
DE CONINCK NELSON        KAAG O2 7903 12.5798
DEPOORTERE LUKAS         RCG O3 8002 12.7198
DE ROOZE DANTE           RCG O4 7276 12.8398
PARMENTIER KLAAS         DEIN O5 7206 12.9998
DE GREVE MAIKEL          DEIN O6 7943 13.5297

polsstokspringen           Min Heren  Uur=16:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

INGELAERE BRIAN          DEIN O1 7074 3.19m97
MATON MATHIJS            AVMO W2 7313 2.40m97
VAN HOYE ARNE            LYRA A3 7853 2.20m98
VERVYNCK THOMAS          DEIN O4 7745 1.90m97
VANHOOF ROBBE            FLAC W5 7462 1.90m97

verspringen                Pup Heren  Uur=16:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

CHERLET WOUT             RCG O1 4132 4.20m99
DEKOCKER SAM             AZW W2 4731 4.01m99
BALLINCKX BEREND         DEIN O3 3902 3.85m99
VANLIERDE JORG           DEIN O4 3882 3.69m99
CAUTAERTS JUSTIN         DEIN O5 3918 3.67m99
MEEREMANS MATISSE        HALE O6 3867 3.66m99
VAN LIERDE WANNES        RCG O7 4482 3.57m00
SAP ARTHUR               DEIN O8 3912 3.56m99
CARRETTE ARNE            DEIN O9 5118 3.50m00
TIMPERMAN CARL           DEIN O10 4028 3.45m99
VERCAMMEN RUNE           DEIN O11 4162 3.40m99
BLANCKAERT SIMON         MACW W12 4668 3.37m00
DE VRIEZE JELLE NA  O13 9509 3.36m
BOULEZ VICTOR            DEIN O14 3898 3.33m99
VAN LOOCK MATHIEU        DEIN O15 4050 3.29m00
VAN DE VELDE LANDER      DEIN O16 3915 3.28m00
ZUTTERMAN KASPER         DEIN O17 3909 3.26m99
VAN DE VELDE NIELS       DEIN O18 3899 3.26m00
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DECOENE STEFAN           MACW W19 4084 3.21m00
INGELAERE JARNI          DEIN O20 3907 3.14m00
DE JONGHE GIES           HCO W21 4334 3.06m99
DE BLANDER VICTOR        STAX O22 3834 3.05m99
VERSTRAETE ARNOUT NA  O23 9511 3.04m
BRANTS TOMAS NA  O24 9507 3.02m
DOSSCHE MICHIEL          DEIN O25 4067 2.98m00
VANDECASTEELE DRIES      HALE O26 5028 2.98m00
VAN DEN BUSSCHE JOLAN    STAX O27 3835 2.91m99
VERHEYE  LARS            RCG O28 4484 2.90m99
VERMEULEN  JONAS         DEIN O29 3911 2.86m00
BENOOT JARNO             HALE O30 5069 2.79m00
DE VREEZE ELIAS          DEIN O31 5284 2.74m00
VLAEMINCK EBERT          RCG O32 4142 2.72m99
GILSON SEPPE             HCO W33 4336 2.59m00
VERTRIEST VINCE          DEIN O34 4264 2.54m00
AMERLINCK JARNE          FLAC W35 4833 2.48m00
VANDE PUTTE ROBIN        STAX O36 3831 2.36m00
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN        DEIN O4163 GP 99
GRYSOUILLE MIGUEL        DEIN O3908 GP 00
VAN DER EECKEN JASPER NA  O9510 GP 

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Dames  Uur=15:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

HARTMANN IRIS            STAX O1 4757 7.5499
VAN PETEGEM KELLY        STAX O2 4198 7.5199
CAMBIER JOKE             RCG O3 3762 6.8399
DHONT HANNE              DEIN O4 3547 6.1399
VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE     OB  W5 4234 6.0899
COENE LENA               DEIN O6 3520 5.7200
VANDE WIELE JOLIEN       DEIN O7 3510 5.6699
MONTAIGNE CHLOE          OB  W8 3905 5.5600
THOMAS LOTTE             OB  W9 3904 5.5200
VEREECKE ODE             RCG O10 4122 5.3399
VERGISON LAURA           RCG O11 3774 5.3399
MAENHOUT MARLIES         HALE O12 4752 5.3200
TRENSON BETH             KAAG O13 3454 5.2000
VANDEPUTTE HELENE        HCO W14 3745 4.9700
VAN DE VELDE ELISE       DEIN O15 3519 4.8799
MAES ZOE                 HCO W16 3750 4.8199
DEMAN JOLIEN             MACW W17 5012 4.7699
BEEL MARTHE              HCO W18 3741 4.7500
DE BLANDER LAURA         STAX O19 3465 4.6200
BUYSSE FIEN              DEIN O20 3693 4.6199
DEPLA ELISABETH          DEIN O21 3658 4.5699
MICHELS  LAURE           DEIN O22 5188 4.4300
DE BRUYNE LISA           DEIN O23 3545 4.3500
VANNEROM FE              DEIN O24 3544 4.3500
ALLEMEERSCH LIZE         HCO W25 3749 4.2399
DEVOS SARAH              HALE O26 4694 4.1400
DE WILDE JINKE           RCG O27 3765 4.1300
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA      HALE O28 3496 4.1000
DE GROOTE FEMKE          DEIN O29 3552 4.0499
VAN VYNCKT LEONIE        HALE O30 4668 3.9900
LALOUX MARGOT            DEIN O31 3513 3.7500
ROUSSELET CHLOE          MACW W32 3942 3.6400
BULTINCK ANNE-SOPHIE     DEIN O33 5251 3.4500
DEMAN TINEKE             MACW W34 5014 3.4000
VANHOUTTE ELINA NA  O35 9505 3.03

hockeywerpen               Ben Heren  Uur=16:27
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VAN DE WALLE MAARTEN     DEIN O1 1125 24.1301
DHONDT MATHIS            DEIN O2 562 23.5301
LALOUX LEON              DEIN O3 187 23.0902
CHERLET JOOST            RCG O4 444 22.1901
FEYS MATTHIEU            HALE O5 1575 21.9202
VERSTRAETE SEPPE         RCG O6 2122 21.9103
VANDECAUTER CAMILLE      DEIN O7 2272 21.6701
LIKET SIMON              DEIN O8 2171 20.4601
DE BLOCK KOBE            DEIN O9 1226 19.9301
DESMET VICTOR            DEIN O10 185 19.5501
VEREECKE VIC             RCG O11 2283 18.5502
RAGOLLE NINO             RCG O12 450 18.5201
DEWAELE ARNOUT           DEIN O13 219 18.2701
VERGISON ARNE            RCG O14 452 17.6602
GOEDERTIER VICTOR        DEIN O15 215 16.3501
VANNEROM BORIS           DEIN O16 2153 15.6502
DEKOCKER MATEO           AZW W17 2208 14.8902
STANDAERT BRECHT         DEIN O18 184 14.0101
MICHELS JENTE            DEIN O19 2152 13.3103
DE SMET SEPPE NA  O20 9502 12.95
BUFFEL SIMON             RCG O21 824 12.7501
VAN HAESEVELDE RUNE      RCG O22 451 11.4002
VANDEN BERGHE QUINTEN    DEIN O23 220 10.1701
DE BRUYNE JEROEN NA  O24 9503 9.74
FIERS MATS NA  O25 9512 8.55
DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN   DEIN O26 360 8.1703
BILLIET BRAM NA  O27 9506 7.65
SAMOUH SALIM             RCG O28 440 5.7403
LALOUX ACHILLES NA  O29 9504 5.18
LOEYS MATTHIAS           RCG O1311 GP 01
DE GROOTE FERRE          DEIN O213 GP 02

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=15:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

MAXIMUS AMBER            DEIN O1 6694 10.9797
BEEL ESTHER              HCO W2 8011 11.2597
SPRANGERS FIEN           DEIN O3 6966 11.4098
CAMBIER CELIEN           RCG O4 6870 11.4497
DEMEY MANON              EAH  5 8516 11.4598
VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN    DEIN O6 6808 11.6497
TYTGAT CELESTINE         DEIN O7 6899 11.7897
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN   DEIN O8 6802 11.8698

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

POLET FELICE             DEIN O1 6960 12.0297
VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     STAX O2 6977 12.2698
VAN PARYS ALIEN          DEIN O3 6698 12.3498
VAN DEN ABEELE JANA      DEIN O4 6691 12.3597
TIMMERMAN LARISSA        DEIN O5 6692 12.4398
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE   DEIN O6 6804 12.4698
MAES  CELESTIEN          HCO W7 6855 12.4997

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

VLAEMINCK EMMA           RCG O1 6875 11.7697
DE GREVE NATALY          DEIN O2 7488 12.3597
SPATARU CASSANDRA        STAX O3 6976 12.4297
SAMYN TILDE              STAX O4 6642 12.6098
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HUYGEBAERT HANNE         RCG O5 6872 12.8398
DAVID MATTIECE           RCG O6 7674 13.8897
JOBLIN ODILE             RIWA  8545 NA 97

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=15:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

LISON FELIEN             STAX O1 775 9.9001
DEMETTER KAAT            AZW W2 939 9.9302
BRANTS RENEE             STAX O3 119 10.1301
LAUWERS LUNA             HAC W4 586 10.2001
DE LILLE MARIE           STAX O5 611 10.3602
PRAET JUSTINE            STAX O6 612 10.7102
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE         DEIN O7 499 10.8602
DE MUER EMMA             DEIN O8 471 11.0002

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

BRACKE JILL              KAAG O1 1846 10.3401
DE WINTER KATRIJN        DEIN O2 309 11.1301
LEROY FEBE               RCG O3 1605 11.2203
CAMPE MEREL              DEIN O4 385 11.4503
VANHOUTTE LAURE          DEIN O5 348 11.5302
VAN PARYS LOUISE         DEIN O6 198 11.7503
CLAUS ISAURA             HALE O7 156 12.7602
VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE    DEIN O8 393 12.9103

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

DE VRIEZE JENTE          DEIN O1 307 10.7202
VAN HULLEBUSCH NEL       DEIN O2 851 10.7901
COMMERE FENNE            DEIN O3 199 11.5202
LIKET LIEZE              DEIN O4 1819 11.6803
VANDECASTEELE HANNE      HALE O5 1255 11.7402
D'HOOGE ELLEN            HALE O6 1254 12.0103
DE PAEMELEERE LOTTE      DEIN O7 398 12.0202
LEROY LOTTE NA  O8 9508 12.03

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=16:32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

DE WILDE JORIK           RCG O1 7277 44.3897
VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT        RCG O2 7285 34.0798
BOUVIJN LOWIE            DEIN O3 7209 31.3397
DESCHUYTTER KOBE         KAAG O4 7201 29.8597
EMPIS NEMO*              EAH  5 8838 28.0998
OWUSU DYLAN              RCG O6 7281 27.6397
VANDERVENNET MAARTEN     DEIN O7 7076 26.6698
MAENHOUT YORICH          HALE O8 7050 26.3098
VERVYNCK THOMAS          DEIN O9 7745 25.9197
VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD      RCG O10 7286 23.9398
DEPLOEY THORGAL          RCG O11 7278 23.8198
DE RUYTER BAVO           KAAG O12 6986 20.8198
HEYSE FABIAN             DEIN O13 7072 20.2598
VANDENHAUTE WARD         STAX O14 8015 19.9097
SCHUERMANS BAS           KAAG O15 6993 18.9198
DE VRIENT EWOUT          DEIN O16 7061 17.6697
BOUCHARD AMAURY          EAH  17 8839 17.4698
STROOBANDT BRAM          DEIN O18 7309 17.4598
DE CONINCK NELSON        KAAG O19 7903 16.4298
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DE GREVE MAIKEL          DEIN O20 7943 14.0497
VAN DE MOORTELE IEME     HALE O21 7481 13.9598
DEPOORTERE LUKAS         RCG O22 8002 11.0998
PARMENTIER KLAAS         DEIN O23 7206 10.0998

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=15:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

BUFFEL SIMON             RCG O1 824 9.4801
VERGISON ARNE            RCG O2 452 9.8602
VAN DE WALLE MAARTEN     DEIN O3 1125 9.9201
RAGOLLE NINO             RCG O4 450 10.0501
CHERLET JOOST            RCG O5 444 10.0701
DE GROOTE FERRE          DEIN O6 213 10.3002
GOEDERTIER VICTOR        DEIN O7 215 10.5901
DESMET VICTOR            DEIN O8 185 10.9801

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

DHONDT MATHIS            DEIN O1 562 10.5501
STANDAERT BRECHT         DEIN O2 184 10.7201
LALOUX LEON              DEIN O3 187 10.8002
VANNEROM BORIS           DEIN O4 2153 10.9402
VERSTRAETE SEPPE         RCG O5 2122 11.3803
DEWAELE ARNOUT           DEIN O6 219 11.5101
LEEMANS BERND            STAX O7 1517 11.7302
VAN HAESEVELDE RUNE      RCG O8 451 12.5602

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

FEYS MATTHIEU            HALE O1 1575 10.1902
VANDECAUTER CAMILLE      DEIN O2 2272 10.2001
VEREECKE VIC             RCG O3 2283 10.3202
LOEYS MATTHIAS           RCG O4 1311 10.4701
DEKOCKER MATEO           AZW W5 2208 10.7802
GENBRUGGE  MATHIJS       RCG O6 448 11.0802
VANDEN BERGHE QUINTEN    DEIN O7 220 11.3501
FIERS MATS NA  O8 9512 11.85

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN   DEIN O1 360 10.9103
LIKET SIMON              DEIN O2 2171 11.1401
MICHELS JENTE            DEIN O3 2152 11.2703
DE SMET SEPPE NA  O4 9502 11.33
DE BLOCK KOBE            DEIN O5 1226 11.5101
DE BRUYNE JEROEN NA  O6 9503 11.75
LALOUX ACHILLES NA  O7 9504 11.81
SAMOUH SALIM             RCG O8 440 13.8103

hoogspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:45

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

LAUWERS LUNA             HAC W1 586 1.06m01
DE LILLE MARIE           STAX O2 611 0.95m02
VAN HULLEBUSCH NEL       DEIN O3 851 0.90m01
COMMERE FENNE            DEIN O3 199 0.90m02
LISON FELIEN             STAX O5 775 0.85m01
BRACKE JILL              KAAG O5 1846 0.85m01
BRANTS RENEE             STAX O7 119 0.85m01
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DE WINTER KATRIJN        DEIN O309 GP 01
DE PAEMELEERE LOTTE      DEIN O398 GP 02
VANHOUTTE LAURE          DEIN O348 GP 02
LIKET LIEZE              DEIN O1819 GP 03
DE MUER EMMA             DEIN O471 GP 02
CLAUS ISAURA             HALE O156 GP 02
D'HOOGE ELLEN            HALE O1254 GP 03
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE         DEIN O499 GP 02
CAMPE MEREL              DEIN O385 GP 03
PRAET JUSTINE            STAX O612 GP 02
LEROY LOTTE NA  O9508 GP 
VAN PARYS LOUISE         DEIN O198 GP 03
LEROY FEBE               RCG O1605 GP 03
DE VRIEZE JENTE          DEIN O307 GP 02

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=16:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VERDONCK MICHELE         AZW W1 7387 4.88m97
CAMBIER CELIEN           RCG O2 6870 4.61m97
ACHTEN HELENA            RCG O3 6868 4.42m97
DEMEY MANON              EAH  4 8516 4.22m98
SPRANGERS FIEN           DEIN O5 6966 4.21m98
MAXIMUS AMBER            DEIN O6 6694 4.17m97
BAHRI LATIFA             RCG O7 8100 4.03m97
TANGHE JIENSE            MACW W8 7297 3.99m98
VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN    DEIN O9 6808 3.95m97
DE GREVE NATALY          DEIN O10 7488 3.80m97
VERMEERSCH LOTTE         RCG O11 7552 3.77m97
POLET FELICE             DEIN O12 6960 3.72m97
VLAEMINCK EMMA           RCG O13 6875 3.69m97
VAN DEN ABEELE JANA      DEIN O14 6691 3.68m97
DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA       AVMO W15 6909 3.61m98
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE   DEIN O16 6804 3.55m98
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN   DEIN O17 6802 3.50m98
TIMMERMAN LARISSA        DEIN O18 6692 3.41m98
VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     STAX O19 6977 3.39m98
VAN RYSSEGHEM TREES      DEIN O20 6693 3.39m98
VAN PARYS ALIEN          DEIN O21 6698 3.31m98
HUYGEBAERT HANNE         RCG O22 6872 3.29m98
MOREELS LAURA            DEIN O23 6700 3.28m98
SAMYN TILDE              STAX O24 6642 3.27m98
DAVID MATTIECE           RCG O25 7674 3.19m97
SPATARU CASSANDRA        STAX O26 6976 3.13m97
DECAESTECKER SILKE       RCG O6871 GP 97
MAES  CELESTIEN          HCO W6855 NG 97
JOBLIN ODILE             RIWA  8545 NG 97

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=16:06

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

DECLERCQ BRENT           HALE O1 4340 9.0000
GRYSOUILLE MIGUEL        DEIN O2 3908 9.0200
CHERLET WOUT             RCG O3 4132 9.0599
CAUTAERTS JUSTIN         DEIN O4 3918 9.1399
VANLIERDE JORG           DEIN O5 3882 9.1799
VAN LIERDE WANNES        RCG O6 4482 9.3200
ZUTTERMAN KASPER         DEIN O7 3909 9.3699

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2
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MEEREMANS MATISSE        HALE O1 3867 8.9999
VERHEYE  LARS            RCG O2 4484 9.3999
DE BLANDER VICTOR        STAX O3 3834 9.6899
DECOENE STEFAN           MACW W4 4084 9.6800
CARRETTE ARNE            DEIN O5 5118 9.7400
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN        DEIN O6 4163 9.8499
DE JONGHE GIES           HCO W7 4334 10.3599

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

BLANCKAERT SIMON         MACW W1 4668 9.5600
VAN DE VELDE LANDER      DEIN O2 3915 9.6200
TIMPERMAN CARL           DEIN O3 4028 9.8599
DOSSCHE MICHIEL          DEIN O4 4067 9.9600
VERCAMMEN RUNE           DEIN O5 4162 10.1199
INGELAERE JARNI          DEIN O6 3907 10.2300
VERMEULEN  JONAS         DEIN O7 3911 10.5000

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

BENOOT JARNO             HALE O1 5069 9.7200
VERSTRAETE ARNOUT NA  O2 9511 9.82
GILSON SEPPE             HCO W3 4336 10.2900
VERTRIEST VINCE          DEIN O4 4264 10.4500
VAN DEN BUSSCHE JOLAN    STAX O5 3835 10.6299
VANDE PUTTE ROBIN        STAX O6 3831 11.3300

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

DE VRIEZE JELLE NA  O1 9509 9.67
VAN DER EECKEN JASPER NA  O2 9510 9.78
VANDECASTEELE DRIES      HALE O3 5028 10.0400
VAN LOOCK MATHIEU        DEIN O4 4050 10.0400
DE BAETS RUBEN           STAX O5 4562 10.1999
BRANTS TOMAS NA  O6 9507 10.27
VLAEMINCK EBERT          RCG O7 4142 10.9099

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=17:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VAN PETEGEM KELLY        STAX O1 4198 9.0099
DHONT HANNE              DEIN O2 3547 9.1499
SCHEFFERS HANNE          FLAC W3 4437 9.2299
HARTMANN IRIS            STAX O4 4757 9.2499
VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE     OB  W5 4234 9.4099
DECAESTECKER FEBE        RCG O6 3766 9.7999
SMEULDERS SARAH          STAX O5015 NG 99

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

VAN HOUTTE JUSTINE       RCG O1 3771 9.3599
DEMAN JOLIEN             MACW W2 5012 9.5399
VANDEPUTTE HELENE        HCO W3 3745 9.5500
VERGISON LAURA           RCG O4 3774 9.5799
BEEL MARTHE              HCO W5 3741 10.0300
VAN DE VELDE ELISE       DEIN O6 3519 10.1799
DEMAN TINEKE             MACW W7 5014 10.3000

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

VANNEROM FE              DEIN O1 3544 9.3300
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DE GROOTE FEMKE          DEIN O2 3552 9.5399
DEMETTER TINE            AZW W3 4380 9.5699
BUYSSE FIEN              DEIN O4 3693 9.5999
DE KEYSER EMMA           RCG O5 4121 9.6099
THOMAS LOTTE             OB  W6 3904 9.6400
CAMBIER JOKE             RCG O3762 NG 99

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

LOOBUYCK ANNE            HALE O1 4693 9.5599
DE BLANDER LAURA         STAX O2 3465 9.8000
DE BRUYNE LISA           DEIN O3 3545 9.8600
MAES ZOE                 HCO W4 3750 9.9399
DEPLA ELISABETH          DEIN O5 3658 9.9899
LALOUX MARGOT            DEIN O6 3513 10.0500
LAMBERT LEEN             HALE O7 3492 10.3499

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

COENE LENA               DEIN O1 3520 10.1200
VERSTRAETE FLEUR         RCG O2 3775 10.1600
MONTAIGNE CHLOE          OB  W3 3905 10.2800
OWUSU MEGAN              RCG O4 3768 10.5399
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA      HALE O5 3496 10.6900
ROUSSELET CHLOE          MACW W6 3942 10.7800
BULTINCK ANNE-SOPHIE     DEIN O5251 NG 00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

VEREECKE ODE             RCG O1 4122 9.8999
VAN VYNCKT LEONIE        HALE O2 4668 10.4800
ALLEMEERSCH LIZE         HCO W3 3749 10.6999
DE WILDE JINKE           RCG O4 3765 10.9900
MICHELS  LAURE           DEIN O5 5188 11.1000
VANHOUTTE ELINA NA  O6 9505 11.66
THOMAS LOTTE             OB  W3904 NG 00

150 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

RAHOENS CREO             RCG O1 7282 20.9198
BOUVIJN LOWIE            DEIN O2 7209 21.3897
VANHOOF ROBBE            FLAC W3 7462 21.6397
BOTTE STEF               ASVO O4 6946 21.9898
VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT        RCG O5 7285 22.4898
VERVYNCK THOMAS          DEIN O6 7745 23.4297
VAN DE MOORTELE IEME     HALE O7 7481 23.7998

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

STROOBANDT BRAM          DEIN O1 7309 22.9898
DEPLOEY THORGAL          RCG O2 7278 23.0998
MYNSBERGHE PAVEL         HALE O3 7480 23.5098
VAN HOYE ARNE            LYRA A4 7853 23.6898
PARMENTIER KLAAS         DEIN O5 7206 24.5898
DEPOORTERE LUKAS         RCG O6 8002 24.9798
HARTMANN BRAM            STAX O7 8147 27.4397
DE ROOZE DANTE           RCG O7276 NG 98

verspringen                Pup Dames  Uur=17:47
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VAN PETEGEM KELLY        STAX O1 4198 4.02m99
DECAESTECKER FEBE        RCG O2 3766 3.58m99
BUYSSE FIEN              DEIN O3 3693 3.56m99
VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE     OB  W4 4234 3.50m99
THOMAS LOTTE             OB  W5 3904 3.48m00
DHONT HANNE              DEIN O6 3547 3.46m99
HARTMANN IRIS            STAX O7 4757 3.46m99
SCHEFFERS HANNE          FLAC W8 4437 3.43m99
CAMBIER JOKE             RCG O9 3762 3.40m99
DE KEYSER EMMA           RCG O10 4121 3.38m99
OWUSU MEGAN              RCG O11 3768 3.32m99
DE GROOTE FEMKE          DEIN O12 3552 3.31m99
DE BLANDER LAURA         STAX O13 3465 3.31m00
VAN HOUTTE JUSTINE       RCG O14 3771 3.24m99
VANDEPUTTE HELENE        HCO W15 3745 3.20m00
VANNEROM FE              DEIN O16 3544 3.18m00
LALOUX MARGOT            DEIN O17 3513 3.18m00
MAENHOUT MARLIES         HALE O18 4752 3.14m00
VAN DE VELDE ELISE       DEIN O19 3519 3.13m99
DEMAN JOLIEN             MACW W20 5012 3.12m99
DEMETTER TINE            AZW W21 4380 3.07m99
MAES ZOE                 HCO W22 3750 3.07m99
LOOBUYCK ANNE            HALE O23 4693 3.07m99
VERSTRAETE FLEUR         RCG O24 3775 3.04m00
TRENSON BETH             KAAG O25 3454 3.01m00
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA      HALE O26 3496 2.98m00
DE BRUYNE LISA           DEIN O27 3545 2.92m00
BEEL MARTHE              HCO W28 3741 2.91m00
MICHELS  LAURE           DEIN O29 5188 2.86m00
MONTAIGNE CHLOE          OB  W30 3905 2.81m00
LAMBERT LEEN             HALE O31 3492 2.80m99
VANDE WIELE JOLIEN       DEIN O32 3510 2.64m99
ROUSSELET CHLOE          MACW W33 3942 2.60m00
DEPLA ELISABETH          DEIN O34 3658 2.46m99
ALLEMEERSCH LIZE         HCO W35 3749 2.08m99
BULTINCK ANNE-SOPHIE     DEIN O5251 NG 00

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Heren  Uur=17:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

CAUTAERTS JUSTIN         DEIN O1 3918 21.5899
VAN DE VELDE NIELS       DEIN O2 3899 20.8300
MEEREMANS MATISSE        HALE O3 3867 19.7499
CHERLET WOUT             RCG O4 4132 18.6799
DE BAETS RUBEN           STAX O5 4562 18.4399
DEKOCKER SAM             AZW W6 4731 18.2399
VANDEN HAUTE DRIES       STAX O7 4937 17.6799
VLAEMINCK EBERT          RCG O8 4142 17.0199
LUCAS LODE               ASVO O9 4505 16.9600
DE BLANDER VICTOR        STAX O10 3834 16.6999
BALLINCKX BEREND         DEIN O10 3902 16.6999
VANLIERDE JORG           DEIN O12 3882 15.8899
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN        DEIN O13 4163 14.9199
INGELAERE JARNI          DEIN O14 3907 14.8500
TIMPERMAN CARL           DEIN O15 4028 13.8899
VAN LOOCK MATHIEU        DEIN O16 4050 13.8300
VAN DEN BUSSCHE JOLAN    STAX O17 3835 13.5399
DECOENE STEFAN           MACW W18 4084 12.6300
VANDE PUTTE ROBIN        STAX O19 3831 12.2900
VERMEULEN  JONAS         DEIN O20 3911 11.5100
CARRETTE ARNE            DEIN O21 5118 10.2900
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VAN LIERDE WANNES        RCG O22 4482 9.9900
BENOOT JARNO             HALE O23 5069 9.8700
DOSSCHE MICHIEL          DEIN O24 4067 8.9200
AMERLINCK JARNE          FLAC W4833 GP 00
DE VRIEZE JELLE NA  O9509 NG 

150 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VERDONCK MICHELE         AZW W1 7387 19.4097
LOBBENS LAURENCE         AZW W2 7383 20.4097
MAXIMUS AMBER            DEIN O3 6694 20.6997
ACHTEN HELENA            RCG O4 6868 20.9197
CAMBIER CELIEN           RCG O5 6870 21.5897
SPRANGERS FIEN           DEIN O6 6966 21.8198
VAN DEN ABEELE JANA      DEIN O7 6691 22.9297

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

DEMEY MANON              EAH  1 8516 21.0698
DECAESTECKER SILKE       RCG O2 6871 21.3897
VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN    DEIN O3 6808 21.9897
POLET FELICE             DEIN O4 6960 22.4497
VERMEERSCH LOTTE         RCG O5 7552 22.4797
VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     STAX O6 6977 23.2598
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN   DEIN O7 6802 23.6798

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

TYTGAT CELESTINE         DEIN O1 6899 22.7197
TANGHE JIENSE            MACW W2 7297 23.4198
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE   DEIN O3 6804 23.8398
TIMMERMAN LARISSA        DEIN O4 6692 23.8798
MOREELS LAURA            DEIN O5 6700 24.2198
VAN RYSSEGHEM TREES      DEIN O6693 NG 98

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

VLAEMINCK EMMA           RCG O1 6875 22.2697
LUCAS VIE                ASVO O2 7101 24.0698
SAMYN TILDE              STAX O3 6642 24.3998
HUYGEBAERT HANNE         RCG O4 6872 24.4198
DAVID MATTIECE           RCG O5 7674 26.3897
MAES VICKY               STAX O6 6973 26.8198

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VAN DE WALLE MAARTEN     DEIN O1 1125 2:01.2901
RAGOLLE NINO             RCG O2 450 2:02.9001
MISPLON JEF              RCG O3 449 2:03.0602
DE GROOTE FERRE          DEIN O4 213 2:03.1302
CHERLET JOOST            RCG O5 444 2:08.7701
DEKOCKER MATEO           AZW W6 2208 2:10.5202
VANNEROM BORIS           DEIN O7 2153 2:15.3702
GOEDERTIER VICTOR        DEIN O8 215 2:17.5701
DHONDT MATHIS            DEIN O9 562 2:17.6801
LALOUX LEON              DEIN O10 187 2:19.2002
BILLIET BRAM NA  O11 9506 2:21.44
VANDEN BERGHE QUINTEN    DEIN O12 220 2:22.8501
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DEWAELE ARNOUT           DEIN O13 219 2:33.6901
VAN HAESEVELDE RUNE      RCG O14 451 2:51.2502
SAMOUH SALIM             RCG O15 440 2:57.6103

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

LOEYS MATTHIAS           RCG O1 1311 2:06.1201
VANDECAUTER CAMILLE      DEIN O2 2272 2:12.0001
VERGISON ARNE            RCG O3 452 2:12.1002
STANDAERT BRECHT         DEIN O4 184 2:14.9301
VERSTRAETE SEPPE         RCG O5 2122 2:22.2203
LIKET SIMON              DEIN O6 2171 2:22.9401
MICHELS JENTE            DEIN O7 2152 2:24.0003
GENBRUGGE  MATHIJS       RCG O8 448 2:25.9202
DE BLOCK KOBE            DEIN O9 1226 2:26.8001
DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN   DEIN O10 360 2:30.0803
DE BRUYNE JEROEN NA  O11 9503 2:42.36
DE SMET SEPPE NA  O12 9502 2:42.40
LALOUX ACHILLES NA  O13 9504 2:44.00
FIERS MATS NA  O14 9512 2:44.03

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

LAUWERS LUNA             HAC W1 586 2:11.8301
BRACKE JILL              KAAG O2 1846 2:20.1601
LISON FELIEN             STAX O3 775 2:21.9001
PRAET JUSTINE            STAX O4 612 2:23.8202
DE VRIEZE JENTE          DEIN O5 307 2:23.9302
DE MUER EMMA             DEIN O6 471 2:26.0902
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE         DEIN O7 499 2:26.2402
CAMPE MEREL              DEIN O8 385 2:26.9503
LIKET LIEZE              DEIN O9 1819 2:31.3603
LEROY FEBE               RCG O10 1605 2:32.0903
VAN HULLEBUSCH NEL       DEIN O11 851 2:33.8401
COMMERE FENNE            DEIN O12 199 2:36.8702
DE PAEMELEERE LOTTE      DEIN O13 398 2:37.8302
VANHOUTTE LAURE          DEIN O14 348 2:39.2602
VANDECASTEELE HANNE      HALE O15 1255 2:39.8102
VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE    DEIN O16 393 2:41.9603
DE WINTER KATRIJN        DEIN O17 309 2:43.7401
VAN PARYS LOUISE         DEIN O18 198 2:43.7703
D'HOOGE ELLEN            HALE O19 1254 2:53.3803
CLAUS ISAURA             HALE O20 156 3:00.9602

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=18:09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

MISPLON LOUIS            RCG O1 4138 3:23.3399
BLANCKAERT SIMON         MACW W2 4668 3:25.1900
BALLINCKX BEREND         DEIN O3 3902 3:26.2699
DECLERCQ BRENT           HALE O4 4340 3:28.5000
VANLIERDE JORG           DEIN O5 3882 3:35.3599
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN        DEIN O6 4163 3:35.7199
VERHEYE  LARS            RCG O7 4484 3:38.2799
VAN DE VELDE NIELS       DEIN O8 3899 3:39.0100
VAN DE VELDE LANDER      DEIN O9 3915 3:39.2400
DE JONGHE GIES           HCO W10 4334 3:39.2599
DE BLANDER VICTOR        STAX O11 3834 3:39.9799
TIMPERMAN CARL           DEIN O12 4028 3:46.6699
CHERLET WOUT             RCG O13 4132 3:47.8799
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MUREZ MATHEO             AZW W14 4752 3:49.1500
CARRETTE ARNE            DEIN O15 5118 3:53.2800

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

VAN DER EECKEN JASPER NA  O1 9510 3:31.1
BRANTS TOMAS NA  O2 9507 3:32.9
VAN LIERDE WANNES        RCG O3 4482 3:43.300
DE VRIEZE JELLE NA  O4 9509 3:45.1
VANDECASTEELE DRIES      HALE O5 5028 3:47.300
DOSSCHE MICHIEL          DEIN O6 4067 3:50.600
BOULEZ VICTOR            DEIN O7 3898 3:54.699
CAUTAERTS JUSTIN         DEIN O8 3918 3:56.199
BENOOT JARNO             HALE O9 5069 3:56.700
VERSTRAETE ARNOUT NA  O10 9511 3:57.1
INGELAERE JARNI          DEIN O11 3907 3:57.500
MEEREMANS MATISSE        HALE O12 3867 4:07.699
VANDE PUTTE ROBIN        STAX O3831 NG 00
VERTRIEST VINCE          DEIN O4264 NG 00

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=18:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

BUYSSE FIEN              DEIN O1 3693 3:33.4499
MAHIEU SIEN              AZW W2 4381 3:36.9500
VANNEROM FE              DEIN O3 3544 3:40.2500
DE KEYSER EMMA           RCG O4 4121 3:40.5099
OWUSU MEGAN              RCG O5 3768 3:45.3899
TRENSON BETH             KAAG O6 3454 3:45.9800
DEMETTER TINE            AZW W7 4380 3:48.6599
DEPLA ELISABETH          DEIN O8 3658 3:50.2099
THOMAS LOTTE             OB  W9 3904 3:55.1900
VANDE WIELE JOLIEN       DEIN O10 3510 3:58.3499
MAENHOUT MARLIES         HALE O11 4752 4:00.8300
DE GROOTE FEMKE          DEIN O3552 NG 99
DECAESTECKER FEBE        RCG O3766 NG 99

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

DE BRUYNE LISA           DEIN O1 3545 3:45.7100
LALOUX MARGOT            DEIN O2 3513 3:49.9900
VAN DE VELDE ELISE       DEIN O3 3519 3:53.6199
DEVOS SARAH              HALE O4 4694 3:55.9000
VERSTRAETE FLEUR         RCG O5 3775 3:57.4400
VERGISON LAURA           RCG O6 3774 4:04.7399
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA      HALE O7 3496 4:07.6900
ALLEMEERSCH LIZE         HCO W8 3749 4:11.0299
LAMBERT LEEN             HALE O9 3492 4:11.8699
MICHELS  LAURE           DEIN O10 5188 4:34.3900
SMEULDERS SARAH          STAX O5015 NG 99
LOOBUYCK ANNE            HALE O4693 NG 99

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

EMPIS NEMO*              EAH  1 8838 3:10.4698
MUREZ JOACHIM            AZW W2 7859 3:11.7898
MAENHOUT YORICH          HALE O3 7050 3:14.4498
DE JONGHE SEPPE          HCO W4 7476 3:17.8097
DE VRIENT EWOUT          DEIN O5 7061 3:19.7797
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MYNSBERGHE PAVEL         HALE O6 7480 3:20.6498
VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD      RCG O7 7286 3:22.8698
DE GREVE MAIKEL          DEIN O8 7943 3:33.8097
DE ROOZE DANTE           RCG O9 7276 3:37.0998
VAN DE MOORTELE IEME     HALE O10 7481 3:41.7298
BOUCHARD AMAURY          EAH  8839 NG 98
VANDERVENNET MAARTEN     DEIN O7076 NG 98

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=18:04

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

BEEL ESTHER              HCO W1 8011 3:19.7897
DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA       AVMO W2 6909 3:28.2098
SPATARU CASSANDRA        STAX O3 6976 3:29.2597
VAN STEENBERGE LAURA     STAX O4 6977 3:35.1698
VAN RYSSEGHEM TREES      DEIN O5 6693 3:35.8198
DE GREVE NATALY          DEIN O6 7488 3:40.9297
VLAEMINCK EMMA           RCG O7 6875 3:44.8697
VAN PARYS ALIEN          DEIN O8 6698 3:47.6298
HUYGEBAERT HANNE         RCG O9 6872 3:50.3898
MAES VICKY               STAX O10 6973 3:54.0598
DAVID MATTIECE           RCG O11 7674 3:57.7397
MOREELS LAURA            DEIN O6700 NA 98

Timing hardware and software by TimeTronics, www.timetronics.be Software versie:WV10


